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6”6 Inch Round Slim LED with Multi CCT
RL674

SLIM SURFACE LED
Project Name:

Note: Type:

Catalog Number:

Submittal form is available @ www.iuseeliteled.com
Tel: 323-888-1973 • Fax: 323-888-1977

Specifications and Dimensions
subject to change without notice.

5/8” Thick Surface LED Fixture

Round LED Slim Surface Mount Dimmable Fixture

SPECIFICATIONS:

APERTURE 5.5” 7” 9” 11”

LUMENS 600 lumens 900 lumens 1200 lumens 1500 lumens

WATTAGE 10W 15W 18W 22W

CCT 30K/40K/50K

CRI 90

VOLTAGE 120V

POWER FREQUENCY 50/60 Hz

FINISH White

AMBIENT ENVIRONMENT Damp location

Ordering Information: Example: RL791-900L-DIMTR-120-30K/40K/50K-90-WH

FIELD SELECTABLE CCT SLIM SURFACE MOUNT DOWNLIGHT

SERIES/APERTURE/LUMENS
RL591-600L

RL791-900L 

RL991-1200L

RL1191-1500L

- 5-3/8” aperture/600 lumens

- 7-7/8” aperture/900 lumens

- 9” aperture/1200 lumens

- 12” aperture/1500 lumens

CCT
30K/40K/50K - 3000K/4000K/500K

CRI
90 - 90+ CRI

VOLTAGE
120 - 120V

DIMMING
DIMTR - Triac

FINISH
WH
BZ
BN

- White
- Bronze
- Brushed Nickel

3.5” Round
(Plastic)

Pancake J-Box
(Metal)

4” Square
(Plastic)

4” Octagonal
(Metal)

4” Square
(Metal)

Fire Rated 
J-Box

Note: A 2-1/8” deep octagon junction box is recommended for through circuit wiring applications.

Compatible Junction Boxes:

ENGINEERED FOR VERSATILITY AND PERFORMANCE
The Elite LED Slim Surface Mount has been engineered to install 
into most standard junctions boxes. Up to 1500 usable lumens are 
directed from the luminaire to the work surface. Easy to Install, applicable to
Junction Box or Recessed Can Installation

OPTICS
The Elite LED Module system is much more than just a simple LED retrofit
The Elite LED system is a highly engineered work of design and optical 
science which produces up to 1500 lumens. Our meticulously crafted optics 
gather the light scattered by the LED chip and shape it into a functional 
beam with uniform light distribution.

DIMMING
Intended for Triac (120V) base on configuration  Minimum 90º supply 
conductors.

COMPLIANCE
Non-conductive fixture for shower light application  Product complies with 
the requirements of the California Energy Commission regulated under 
Title 24.

LISTING
ETL listed for damp location (wet location - with covered ceilings)
Energy Star certifie

WARRANTY
The Elite LED lighting system carries a five-year carefree warranty for parts 
and components. (Labor not included)

12”

9”

7-7/8”
5-3/8”

OPEN

4 FEATURES
6” round multi-CCT LED “Slim Disk” engineered for new construction, remodel, 
or retrofit to accommodate insulated or dropped ceilings. Easily access field-
adjustable 5-Color SeleCCTor switch by lowering the luminaire from the opening. 
Recessed housing not required, especially with limited plenum applications. 
Remote driver allows easy installation and maintenance. Small aperture and 
shallow depth are ideal for unlimited applications.

LUMENS

DIMMING

CCT 

COLOR QUALITY

CRI

EMERGENCY

LIFETIME

  

  

  

CONSTRUCTION

TRIM OPTION

TRIM COLORS

 900

DIMTR (Triac)

27K/30K/35K/40K/50K

3-Step MacAdam Ellipse

90+

16W high voltage inverter ( remote)

L70 at 50,000 Hours

Aluminum die-cast body and trim

Round Flat Lens

WH (White), BK ( Black), BZ ( Bronze), SN ( Satin Nickel)

PHOTOMETRIC TESTS In Accordance with IES LM79-08, LM80 and TM-30, 
TM-21

• IC-rated and Air-Tight ready and may be in direct contact with insulation.
• Can be installed in shallow plenum spaces.
• May be installed in drywall or suspended ceilings.
• Flicker-free 120V forward-phase dimming down to 5%.
•	 Even illumination achieved with patent-pending optics and edge-lit LED

technology.
• Ideal where ceiling or top access is unavailable.

3

INSTALLATION

Cut hole in ceiling. Insert luminaire into 
opening by squeezing spring clips on both 
sides of luminaire. The width in ceiling 
needed for the driver to fit is 3”.
 You MUST seal all gaps between the 
ceiling and fixture with weatherproof 
silicone sealant. This deters moisture and 
water from damaging fixtures and other
mechanical ceiling elements.

Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are 
subject to change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information. 
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CUTOUT: 6-1/4" (152mm) 
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TYPE LUMEN CCT CRI FINISH
RL674 o 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K o 90+

EXAMPLE: 
RL674-900L-DIMTR-120-27K/30K/35K/40K/50K-90-WH

o 900L-DIMTR-120 o WH - White
o BK - Black

ADJUSTABILITY Tilts up to 15 degrees

6"




